2019 FEMALE BANTAM AAA SHOWCASE CHALLENGE

Hosted by Hockey Manitoba

October 4-6, 2019
Winnipeg, MB

FRIDAY
Oct-04
Oct-04
Oct-04
Oct-04
Oct-04
Oct-04
Oct-04

SATURDAY
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05

SUNDAY
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06

FOLLOW RESULTS AND STATS ONLINE: www.hockeymanitobastats.ca

TIME

3:30 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM

TIME

10:00 AM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:15 PM

TIME

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:45 PM

VENUE

BellMTS Iceplex - ACU
BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO
BellMTS Iceplex - CT
BellMTS Iceplex - ACU
BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX
Seven Oaks Arena - Blue
BellMTS Iceplex - CT

VENUE

BellMTS Iceplex - ACU
BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX
BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO
BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX
BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO
BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX
BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO
BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX
BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO
BellMTS Iceplex - CT
Seven Oaks Arena - Blue
BellIMTS Iceplex - REMAX
Seven Oaks Arena - Red

VENUE

Seven Oaks Arena - Blue
Seven Oaks Arena - Red
Seven Oaks Arena - Red
Seven Oaks Arena - Blue
BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO
BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX
BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO

GAME

N O b WN

GAME
8
SKILLS
SKILLS
SKILLS
SKILLS
SKILLS
SKILLS
9
10
11
12
13

Home
Yellowhead Chiefs
Eastman Selects
APHA Rangers
Pembina Valley Hawks
Interlake Lightning
Norman Wild
Winnipeg East Saints

Home
Northeast Predators

I GIRLS” HOCKEY I

UNITED

7

X7,

Away
Winnipeg East Saints
Winnipeg Titans
Northeast Predators
St. Vital Victorias
Winnipeg Twins

Westman South Wildcats

Parkland Rangers

Away

Pembina Valley Hawks

Forward Skills 1
Defence Skills 1
Forward Skills 2
Defence Skills 2
Forward Skills 3
Defence Skills 3

Yellowhead Chiefs
St. Vital Victorias
APHA Rangers
Norman Wild
Winnipeg Twins
Westman South Wildcats

Home
Yellowhead Chiefs
Winnipeg Titans
Pembina Valley Hawks
Northeast Predators
Westman South Wildcats
Norman Wild
Winnipeg East Saints

Winnipeg Titans
Interlake Lightning
Winnipeg East Saints
Parkland Rangers
Eastman Selects
Northeast Predators

Away
St. Vital Victorias
Interlake Lightning
APHA Rangers
Winnipeg Twins
Parkland Rangers
Interlake Lightning
Eastman Selects

HOCKEY MANITOBA

Type
League

League
League
League
League
Showcase
Showcase

League
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development

League

League

League

Showcase

League

Showcase

League
League
League
League
Showcase
Showcase

League

*All sanctioned Female BT AA league games will follow Hockey Winnipeg Female BT AA rules and protocol unless otherwise noted

Forward Skills 1

Northeast Predators

Pembina Valley Hawks

Yellowhead Chiefs
Winnipeg Titans

Defence Skills 1

Northeast Predators

Pembina Valley Hawks

Yellowhead Chiefs
Winnipeg Titans

Forward Skills 2

St. Vital Victorias
APHA Rangers
Interlake Lightning
Winnipeg East Saints
Norman Wild

Defence Skills 2

St. Vital Victorias
APHA Rangers
Interlake Lightning
Winnipeg East Saints
Norman Wild

Forward Skills 3
Westman Wildcats
Winnipeg Twins
Parkland Rangers
Eastman Selects

Defence Skills 3
Westman Wildcats
Winnipeg Twins
Parkland Rangers
Eastman Selects



	Female

