## 2019 FEMALE BANTAM AAA SHOWCASE CHALLENGE

Hosted by Hockey Manitoba October 4-6, 2019 Winnipeg, MB





FRIDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Home	Away	Туре
Oct-04	3:30 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - ACU	1	Yellowhead Chiefs	Winnipeg East Saints	League
Oct-04	5:25 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO	2	Eastman Selects	Winnipeg Titans	League
Oct-04	5:30 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - CT	3	APHA Rangers	Northeast Predators	League
Oct-04	5:40 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - ACU	4	Pembina Valley Hawks	St. Vital Victorias	League
Oct-04	5:45 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX	5	Interlake Lightning	Winnipeg Twins	League
Oct-04	7:00 PM	Seven Oaks Arena - Blue	6	Norman Wild	Westman South Wildcats	Showcase
Oct-04	7:45 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - CT	7	Winnipeg East Saints	Parkland Rangers	Showcase
SATURDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Home	Away	
Oct-05	10:00 AM	BellMTS Iceplex - ACU	8	Northeast Predators	Pembina Valley Hawks	League
Oct-05	1:45 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX	SKILLS	Forward Skills 1		Development
Oct-05	1:45 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO	SKILLS	Defend	e Skills 1	Development
Oct-05	2:45 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX	SKILLS	Forward Skills 2		Development
Oct-05	2:45 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO	SKILLS	Defence Skills 2		Development
Oct-05	3:45 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX	SKILLS	Forward Skills 3		Development
Oct-05	3:45 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO	SKILLS	Defenc	e Skills 3	Development
Oct-05	5:00 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX	9	Yellowhead Chiefs	Winnipeg Titans	League
Oct-05	5:00 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO	10	St. Vital Victorias	Interlake Lightning	League
Oct-05	5:20 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - CT	11	APHA Rangers	Winnipeg East Saints	League
Oct-05	7:00 PM	Seven Oaks Arena - Blue	12	Norman Wild	Parkland Rangers	Showcase
Oct-05	7:10 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX	13	Winnipeg Twins	Eastman Selects	League
Oct-05	7:15 PM	Seven Oaks Arena - Red	14	Westman South Wildcats	Northeast Predators	Showcase
SUNDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Home	Away	
Oct-06	9:15 AM	Seven Oaks Arena - Blue	15	Yellowhead Chiefs	St. Vital Victorias	League
Oct-06	9:30 AM	Seven Oaks Arena - Red	16	Winnipeg Titans	Interlake Lightning	League
Oct-06	11:45 AM	Seven Oaks Arena - Red	17	Pembina Valley Hawks	APHA Rangers	League
Oct-06	12:45 PM	Seven Oaks Arena - Blue	18	Northeast Predators	Winnipeg Twins	League
Oct-06	1:30 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO	19	Westman South Wildcats	Parkland Rangers	Showcase
Oct-06	2:00 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - REMAX	20	Norman Wild	Interlake Lightning	Showcase
Oct-06	3:45 PM	BellMTS Iceplex - RRCO	21	Winnipeg East Saints	Eastman Selects	League



FOLLOW RESULTS AND STATS ONLINE: www.hockeymanitobastats.ca

<sup>\*</sup>All sanctioned Female BT AA league games will follow Hockey Winnipeg Female BT AA rules and protocol unless otherwise noted

Forward Skills 1 Northeast Predators Pembina Valley Hawks Yellowhead Chiefs Winnipeg Titans	Forward Skills 2 St. Vital Victorias APHA Rangers Interlake Lightning Winnipeg East Saints Norman Wild	Forward Skills 3 Westman Wildcats Winnipeg Twins Parkland Rangers Eastman Selects
Defence Skills 1 Northeast Predators Pembina Valley Hawks Yellowhead Chiefs Winnipeg Titans	Defence Skills 2 St. Vital Victorias APHA Rangers Interlake Lightning Winnipeg East Saints Norman Wild	Defence Skills 3 Westman Wildcats Winnipeg Twins Parkland Rangers Eastman Selects